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U-21 Championship
2016/17 10th round, Match #58

Friday, 30.09.2016, 15:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 19°C. Spectators: 150

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
23 Sapai Vadym
44 Dallku Ardin
18 Harkusha Nikita
20 Kvasnyi Mykola
40 Sakiv Taras
16 Ichanskii Serhii
39 Melnyk Bohdan
42 Namuilyk Petro
82 Rebenok Pavlo (C)
14 Hasenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
28 Bobrov Vladyslav
77 Oliinyk Vladyslav
43 Sharylo Oleksandr
22 Priadun Maksym
25 Shapoval Dmytro

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
4 Gryshko Dmytro
2 Emerson
33 Kozlov Artem
15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii (C)
99 Kasianenko Mykola
10 Hlynianyi Illia
8 Sharai Vladyslav
9 Bilenkyi Stanislav
77 Korniev Illia

Substitutes
12 Stepanenko Bohdan
21 Yedynak Nazar
23 Nadiradze Luka
6 Tkachenko Denys
19 Solomkin Vasyl
5 Sharai Stanislav
7 Pudy Dmytro

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 10th round, Match #58
Friday, 30.09.2016, 15:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 19°C. Spectators: 150

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
36' 8 Sharai Vladyslav

44 Dallku Ardin 40'

46' 4 Gryshko Dmytro
21 Yedynak Nazar

42 Namuilyk Petro
43 Sharylo Oleksandr 46'

14 Hasenko Vladyslav
22 Priadun Maksym 46'

22 Priadun Maksym 61'

64' 10 Hlynianyi Illia
5 Sharai Stanislav

82 Rebenok Pavlo 73'

74' 9 Bilenkyi Stanislav
6 Tkachenko Denys

23 Sapai Vadym
35 Maksymenko Oleksandr 83'

40 Sakiv Taras
77 Oliinyk Vladyslav 83'

90+1' 8 Sharai Vladyslav
23 Nadiradze Luka

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


